
Please return this form to the Office of the Superintendent Registrar either by email SIR@gov.je or post to 10 Royal Square, St 

Helier 

Application for an Official Search of Records by the 

Superintendent Registrar 
Pursuant to Article 24C of the Marriage and Civil Status Law (Jersey) 2001 

YOUR DETAILS 

Forename(s): 

Current Surname: 

List any previous Forenames  

or Surnames: 

DECLARATION 

I confirm that the information  provided in my application is correct to the best of my knowledge. 

I understand that I am only able to apply for a search of official records held at the Office of the Superintendent Registrar 

and Royal Court that relate to my  own life events. 

I confirm that I will provide photo identification in support of this application. 

Signed  Date 

Signed Date 

APPLICANT 

For Office Use Only: 

Date of Birth: D D M M Y Y Y Y 

Address: 
Postcode 

Contact Number: 

Email Address 

Place of Birth: 

Tick if ID provided 

HOW TO USE THIS FORM 

Complete this form if you wish the Superintendent Registrar to carry out a search of certain records held by the Office of 

the Superintendent Registrar and Royal Court relating to you.  

On the overleaf of this form is a table for you to write all of the life events that we may hold e.g. your birth record, a  

marriage record, divorce absolute etc.  

Official Searches are subject to a fee of £94.56 which must be paid before the search is carried out. 



Please return this form to the Office of the Superintendent Registrar either by email SIR@gov.je or post to 10 Royal Square, St 

Helier 

 

LIFE EVENTS 

Type of Life Event (e.g. Birth, Death,  

Marriage, Civil Partnership, Gender 

Recognition Certificate)  

Date of Event 
List any Individuals relating to this specific event           

(e.g. Parents, Spouses, Previous Spouses) 

1.  

  

2.  

  

3.  

  

4.  

  

5.  

  

6.  

  

7.  

  

8.  

  

9.  

  

10.  

  

Please list all of your life events below: 


